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2025 Queensland Junior Championships U17 Girls 2025 QJC (5-9 playoff) Detailed Ladder

Rank

1.

2.

3.

Page 1 of 1

Member Team

Timi Snell Timi Snell
Erin Logan Erin Logan
Gabriella Cox Gabriella Cox
Millie McLaren Millie McLaren

Alexandra Millan Alexandra Millan

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

4

3

2

3

2

2

1

1

0

75%

66.7%

100%

25%

0%

Games won Games lost Games won %

10

7

6

4

71.4%

70%

85.7%

25%

0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

145

92

84

52

47

101 58.9%
67 57.9%
37 69.4%

116 31%
99 32.2%
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